()

Newsquow

Daily Economic Release

Tuesday, 19th September 2023

EDT
21:30
02:00
04:00

04:00

05:00
05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

08:00
08:00
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30

BST
02:30
07:00
09:00

09:00

10:00
10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

13:00
13:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

(6{0)
AU
SZ
EU

EU

EU
EU

EU

EU

EU

EU

NZ
NZ
us
us
us
us
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Event
RBA Minutes
Trade (Aug)
Current Account NSA,EUR (Jul)

Current Account SA, EUR (Jul)

HICP Final MM (Aug)
HICP Final YY (Aug)

HICP-Excluding Food & Energy MM
(Aug)

HICP-Excluding Food & Energy Final
YY (Aug)

HICP-Excluding Food, Energy,
Alcohol, Tobacco Final MM (Aug)

HICP-Excluding Food, Energy,
Alcohol & Tobacco Final YY (Aug)

Dairy Prices (19 Sep, w/e)
Milk Auctions (19 Sep, w/e)
Building Permits: Number (Aug)
Build Permits: Change MM (Aug)
Housing Starts Number (Aug)
House Starts MM: Change (Aug)
CPI Inflation MM (Aug)
CPI Inflation YY (Aug)

CPI BoC Core YY (Aug)

CPI BoC Core MM (Aug)
CPI MM SA (Aug)

Core CPI MM SA (Aug)

CPI Median (Aug)

CPI Trim (Aug)

CPI Common (Aug)

CPI NSA (Aug)

CPI YY SA (Aug)

0.6%
5.3%

0.3%

5.3%

1.440M

1.440M

0.3%
3.8%

Copyright © 2023 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com

Prev.

3,129M
36.77B

35.840
B

-0.1%
5.3%

0.0%

6.2%

0.3%

5.3%

2.7%
2,888
1.443M
0.1%
1.452M
3.9%
0.6%
3.3%
3.2%
0.5%
0.5%
0.3%
3.7%
3.6%
4.8%
158.1
3.28%

Low

0.6%
5.3%

0.3%

5.3%

1.420M

1.375M

0.1%
3.4%

High

0.6%
5.3%

0.3%

5.3%

1.460M

1.480M

0.5%
4.1%



@
newsquow

EDT BST CcoO Event Exp. Prev. Low High
08:55 (K855 us Redbook YY (16 Sep, w/e) 4.6%
16:30 21:30 Us Private Weekly CI’L/Jg)e Stock (16 Aug, w +1.9M
16:30 21:30 Us Private Weekly Gasoline Stock (16 Aug, +4.9M
wi/e)

16:30 21:30 us Private Weekly Dlstlll(lea)lte Stock (16 Aug, w +2.6M
16:30 21:30 us Private Cushing number (16 Aug, w/e) -2.4M
18:45 23:45 NZ Current Account - Quarterly (Q2) _4'300 '5‘515 '6'354 '4'235
18:45 23:45 NZ Current Account- Annual (Q2) '305924 '335034 -32I.37 e '21|'3600
18:45 23:45 NZ Current Account/GDP (Q2) -8.0% -8.5% -8.4% -7.9%
EDT BST CcoO Speakers

Germany's Finance Minister Lindner to
06:00 11:00 GE speak at Bloomberg Future of Finance

conference

ECB's Elderson (Neutral) speaks at 10th

Dee LSHE) EU Banking Union Conference - Text Release

BoC's Kozicki to speak at University of

14:00 19:00 CA :
Regina

BOE Prudential Regulation Authority hosts
conference on the role of financial regulation

N M IS in international competitiveness and
economic growth
EDT BST co Supply
04:30 09:30 SP 3-,9-Month T-Bill Auction
05:00 10:00 IT 12-Month T-Bill Auction
05:00 10:00 UK GBP 2.75bIn 3.75% 2053 Gilt Auction
05:30 10:30 BE 3-Month T-Bill Auction
11:30 16:30 us 6-week Bill Auction
13:00 18:00 us USD 13bin 20yr Bond Auction

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of
publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are
accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it.
Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as,
providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.

Copyright © 2023 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com



)
newsquow

Copyright © 2023 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com



