



## **Daily Economic Release**

## Tuesday, 19th September 2023

EDT	BST	СО	Event	Exp.	Prev.	Low	High
21:30	02:30	AU	RBA Minutes				
02:00	07:00	SZ	Trade (Aug)		3,129M		
04:00	09:00	EU	Current Account NSA,EUR (Jul)		36.77B		
04:00	09:00	EU	Current Account SA, EUR (Jul)		35.840 B		
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP Final MM (Aug)	0.6%	-0.1%	0.6%	0.6%
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP Final YY (Aug)	5.3%	5.3%	5.3%	5.3%
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP-Excluding Food & Energy MM (Aug)		0.0%		
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP-Excluding Food & Energy Final YY (Aug)		6.2%		
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP-Excluding Food, Energy, Alcohol, Tobacco Final MM (Aug)	0.3%	0.3%	0.3%	0.3%
05:00	10:00	EU	HICP-Excluding Food, Energy, Alcohol & Tobacco Final YY (Aug)	5.3%	5.3%	5.3%	5.3%
08:00	13:00	NZ	Dairy Prices (19 Sep, w/e)		2.7%		
08:00	13:00	NZ	Milk Auctions (19 Sep, w/e)		2,888		
08:30	13:30	US	Building Permits: Number (Aug)	1.440M	1.443M	1.420M	1.460M
08:30	13:30	US	Build Permits: Change MM (Aug)		0.1%		
08:30	13:30	US	Housing Starts Number (Aug)	1.440M	1.452M	1.375M	1.480M
08:30	13:30	US	House Starts MM: Change (Aug)		3.9%		
08:30	13:30	CA	CPI Inflation MM (Aug)	0.3%	0.6%	0.1%	0.5%
08:30	13:30	CA	CPI Inflation YY (Aug)	3.8%	3.3%	3.4%	4.1%
08:30	13:30	CA	CPI BoC Core YY (Aug)		3.2%		
08:30	13:30	CA	CPI BoC Core MM (Aug)		0.5%		
08:30	13:30	CA	CPI MM SA (Aug)		0.5%		
08:30	13:30	CA	Core CPI MM SA (Aug)		0.3%		
08:30	13:30	CA	CPI Median (Aug)		3.7%		
08:30	13:30	CA	CPI Trim (Aug)		3.6%		
08:30	13:30	CA	CPI Common (Aug)		4.8%		
08:30	13:30	CA	CPI NSA (Aug)		158.1		
08:30	13:30	CA	CPI YY SA (Aug)		3.28%		





EDT	BST	СО	Event	Ехр.	Prev.	Low	High
08:55	13:55	US	Redbook YY (16 Sep, w/e)		4.6%		
16:30	21:30	US	Private Weekly Crude Stock (16 Aug, w /e)		+1.2M		
16:30	21:30	US	Private Weekly Gasoline Stock (16 Aug, w/e)		+4.2M		
16:30	21:30	US	Private Weekly Distillate Stock (16 Aug, w /e)		+2.6M		
16:30	21:30	US	Private Cushing number (16 Aug, w/e)		-2.4M		
18:45	23:45	NZ	Current Account - Quarterly (Q2)	-4.800 B	-5.215 B	-6.054 B	-4.235 B
18:45	23:45	NZ	Current Account- Annual (Q2)	-30.924 B	-33.034 B	-32.735 B	-21.600 B
18:45	23:45	NZ	Current Account/GDP (Q2)	-8.0%	-8.5%	-8.4%	-7.9%
EDT	BST	СО	Speakers				
06:00	11:00	GE	Germany's Finance Minister Lindner to speak at Bloomberg Future of Finance conference				
08:30	13:30	EU	ECB's Elderson (Neutral) speaks at 10th Banking Union Conference - Text Release				
14:00	19:00	CA	BoC's Kozicki to speak at University of Regina				
N/A	N/A	UK	BOE Prudential Regulation Authority hosts conference on the role of financial regulation in international competitiveness and economic growth				
EDT	BST	СО	Supply				
04:30	09:30	SP	3-,9-Month T-Bill Auction				
05:00	10:00	IT	12-Month T-Bill Auction				
05:00	10:00	UK	GBP 2.75bln 3.75% 2053 Gilt Auction				
05:30	10:30	BE	3-Month T-Bill Auction				
11:30	16:30	US	6-week Bill Auction				
13:00	18:00	US	USD 13bln 20yr Bond Auction				

## Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it. Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as, providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.



